
To: 
From: ga.s iri
Sent Mon 4/29/2019 2:02:56 PM 
Subject: Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Oh great! The house has yellow tape around it. Should I use another entrance? 

On Mon, Apr 29, 2019, 09:29 wrote: 

Good morning! Reconfirming you will come see Jeffrey today at I Oam 
9 East 71st Street between 5th and Madison 

Thank you, 

On Apr 28, 2019, at 2:35 PM, Madars Virza wrote: 

Hi 

Your original proposal of 10am Monday is wonderful -- I'm visiting Columbia these days 
and my host also has a 10am meeting. 

Happy Divine Mercy Sunday! 

Madars 

On Sun, Apr 28, 2019 at 8:56 AM wrote: 

Hi Madars. Jeffrey can do anytime on Monday accept from 2-3:30pm. Might you 
have any time Monday that would be convenient? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 27, 2019, at 8:24 PM, Madars Virza wrote: 

I'll be on Acela to NYC then so Monday likely trumps that. 

On Sat, Apr 27, 2019, 17:11 wrote: 

Sunday late afternoon would work too! Like 4 or 5pm. Would that 
be better? 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 27, 2019, at 4:25 PM, Madars Virza < wrote: 
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Hi= 

Oh, exciting! I might need to reschedule a meeting on Monday, so if both 
days are feasible, Tuesday is better for me. However, 
if Jeffrey strongly prefers Monday, I'll reschedule no 
problem. 

Best, 

Madars 

On Sat, Apr 27, 2019 at 8:16 AM 
wrote: 

Good morning Madars. Jeffrey is actually coming 
back to New York early ...might you be available to 
see him on Monday? Perhaps10 AM?Please let me 
know. 

Sent from my iPhone 

On Apr 25, 2019, at 4:17 PM, Madars Virza 

Hi 

wrote: 

Yes, 10am on Tuesday April 30 works perfectly for me :-) Even better, 
I could come straight from a 9am Mass. 

Thank you! 

Madars 

On Thu, Apr 25, 2019 at 8:06 AM 
wrote: 

Good morning Madars. Hope you are 
well. Jeffrey will be in NY on Tuesday 
April 30th! Might you have time to 
come see him? Perhaps 10am? Or 
please feel free to suggest a time. 

Thank you, 

=Jeffrey Epstein 
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Sent from my iPhonc 

Madan Virza 
Research Scientist 
MIT Media Lab 
(My email use is very sporadic. See madars.org/mail.html for 

other options.) 

Madan Virza 
Research Scientist 
MIT Media Lab 
(My email use is very sporadic. See madars.org/mail.html for other 

options.) 

Madars Virza 
Research Scientist 
MIT Media Lab 
(My email use is very sporadic. See madars.org/mail.html for other options.) 
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